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The menu of Pho KK from Berkeley includes 56 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about
$12.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. In Berkeley, traditional courses are prepared in the
kitchen of Pho KK with original Asian spices tasty, In addition, many guests look forward to enjoying traditional
Vietnamese dishes with the perfect hint of Southeast Asian flavor during a visit at the Pho KK. The Asian fusion
cuisine is likewise an important part of Pho KK. Anyone who finds the normal and generally known meals too
boring can here approach with a willingness to experiment and try some exciting combination of ingredients eat.
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Vietnamesische grofie suppen

PHO TAI $16.0

YVietnamesische nudel- und
isaericht

BUN CHA GIO THIT NUONG $17.0

Vegelarian dishes

COM XAO CHAY $16.0

TOFU ROLLS $9.0

&tra beilagen

EXTRA RICE $2.5

WONTON SOUP $17.0

COM BO XAO XA OT $17.0
[ ] [ ]

Vietnamesische vorapeisen

GOI DU DU $11.0

Vietnamesische vegelarische
gerichte

BUN XAO CHAY $16.0
SODA $2.3

Side order
EXTRA BEEF BALL

Salate - abendpreis

GOI CHAY

Beverages

SODA CHANH MUOI

Vegetarian starters

VEGETARIAN ROLLS

Options

EXTRA BEEF BRISKET

&tra loppings

EXTRA NOODLE

Giai khat - beverages

TRA THAI

Vermicelli bun

BUN TOM XAO XA OT

Drink and dessert

CHE 3 MAU

Trang mieng

KEM CHUOI CHIEN

fidd-on for stir fried

EXTRA SHRIMPS

$4.0

$11.0

$6.5

$9.0

$5.0

$2.5

$6.5

$17.0

$7.0

$8.0

$5.0
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Mon Khai vi (appetizers)

GOI GA $11.0
[}

Add-on items

EXTRA RARE BEEF STEAK $5.0

PHO TAI BO VIEN $16.0

COM TAY CAM $17.0
(]

Com (steamed rice)

COM GA NUONG $17.0

Hoang lan - bun bo hue

BUN BO HUE $17.0
[ (]

Giai khat - refreshment

NUOC CHANH $6.5
[ ] [ ] (]

Rice dishes &Eamp;amp; stir

fried noodles

COM THIT NUONG $17.0

()

fippetizers

CHA TOM CHIEN $11.0

NEM NUONG CUON ROLL $10.0

Drinks

SODA CHANH $6.5

CAFE SUA DA $6.5

[ ]
Side orders
EXTRA VEGETABLES
EXTRA CHICKEN

Sommer gerichte
BUN GA XAO XA OT
BUN BO XAO XA OT

Phd beef noodle soup
PHO DAC BIET
PHO CHIN

Uncategorized
PHO BO TAI GAN
CHA CA CHIEN

Vegetables
COM TOFU XAO DAU QUE

COM TAY CAM CHAY
COM XAO CHAY XA OT

Rice dishes

COM CANH GA RANG
ME(CHICKEN WING)

COM GA/BOITOM XAO DAU QUE
COM BO XAO LUC LAC

COM BI THIT NEM NUONG

Popular items
PHO GA (CHICKEN
CHA GIO ROLL

PHO CHAY VEGETABLES
GOI CUON ROLL

$3.0
$5.0

$17.0
$17.0

$17.0
$16.0

$16.0
$11.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$17.0

$17.0
$16.0
$17.0

$16.0

$8.0
$15.0
$10.0
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Pho-vielnamese rice noodle MI HU TIEU DAC BIET $17.0

soup PHO TOM (SHRIMP) $17.0
PHO TAI SACH VIEN $16.0 PHO GAN BO $16.0
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Tuesday 11:00-20:30
Wednesday 11:00-20:30
Thursday 11:00-20:30
Friday 11:00-20:30
Saturday 11:00-20:30
Sunday 11:00-20:30




